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競技No． 女子  チャレンジレース  50m  平泳ぎ  タイム決勝
日本記録 青木　玲緒樹 Ｔｏｋｙｏ　Ｆｒｏｇ　Ｋｉｎｇｓ(2020)
兵庫県記録 岡田　侑奈 コナミ三田 (2019)
県高校記録 岡田　侑奈 コナミ三田 (2019)
県中学記録 今井　陽花 コナミ西宮 (2022)
県学童記録 松本　悠里 コナミ西宮 (2018)
大会記録

POINT
FINA

676 コナミ西宮

種目別競技結果

   29.57
   31.68
   31.68
   31.97
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1 1/3 中3

順位 組/水 学年

2 1/4 高1

氏名 所属名 記録

32.53
32.60

   32.65

(R.T.)

( 0.71)
06 ( 0.64)

生年

今井　陽花
二宮　陽凪 イトマン神戸 05  672
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